Halton TCM – Conical diffuser
Overview
• Suitable for horisontal supply and exhaust
• Suitable for cooling applications with supply/room air temperature difference as low as -12
°C
• Integrated or suspended ceiling installation
• Circular duct connection with rubber gasket
• Detachable cone module, enabling the cleaning of the diffuser and ductwork

This effect reduces the flow disturbances.
The diffuser can also be used as an exhaust unit.
Installation
Code description
1. TCM
2. TRH plenum
The Halton TCM diffuser can be installed flush with a suspended ceiling or fully exposed in the
space.
The diffuser is connected either directly to the duct or using a Halton TRH plenum or Halton TRI
balancing plenum.
When it is connected directly to ductwork, a safety distance of minimum 3D upstream of the
diffuser should be maintained.
6
Installation with plenum Halton TRI or TRH
TCM ØD TRI H1 H2
100 100 TRI-100-100 17 249…279
125 125 TRI-125-125 17 279…309
160 160 TRI-160-160 17 312…342
200 200 TRI-200-200 22 377…407
250 250 TRI-250-250 27 394…424
315 315 TRI-315-315 27 494…524
When the Halton TRI spigot is installed in the plenum, the H2 dimension can be reduced by 60 mm.
Dimensions of ceiling opening
NS ØW1
100 266